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Corporation Meeting Dates 

September 2018 – June 2019 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 2018 

Search and Governance (1) Tuesday 11 September 2018 18:00 

Corporation (1) Wednesday 26 September 2018  18:00 

 
NOVEMBER 2018 

Corporation (2) Tuesday 6 November 2018 18:00 

Audit and Assurance (1) Tuesday 13 November 2018 18:00 

Corporation (3) Wednesday 28 November 2018 18:00 

 
DECEMBER 2018 

Corporation Christmas Dinner Monday 10 December 2018  19:00 

Corporation (4) Tuesday 11 December 2018 18:00 

 
JANUARY 2019 

Corporation Residential (5) 11 &12 January 2019  

 
FEBRUARY 2019 

Search and Governance (2) Tuesday 12 February 2019 18:00 

Corporation incl AGM (6) Wednesday 27 February 2019 18:00 

 
MARCH 2019 

Audit and Assurance (2) Tuesday 12 March 2019 18:00 

Corporation (7) Tuesday 26 March 2019 18:00 

 
MAY 2019 

Search and Governance (3) Tuesday 7 May 2019 18:00 

Corporation (8) Wednesday 22 May 2019 18:00 

 
JUNE 2019 

Audit and Assurance (3) Tuesday 11 June 2019 18:00 

Corporation (9) Tuesday 25 June 2019 18:00 

 


